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Bowl Arrangements



Bowl Arrangement of Mixed Gladiolas

Regular
Deluxe
Premium

BA317
BA319*
BA321

$165
$250
$325

Bowl Arrangement of Mixed Spring Flowers

Regular
Deluxe
Premium

BA329*
BA331
BA333

$125
$210
$325

*featured size

Bowl Arrangement of Mixed Orange & 
Yellow Flowers

Regular
Deluxe
Premium

BA330
BA332*
BA334

$250
$325
$490

Bowl Arrangement of Sunflowers & 
Mixed Flowers

Regular
Deluxe
Premium

BA324
BA326*
BA328

$250
$325
$490



Bowl Arrangement in All White of Roses, 
Snaps, Hydrangeas, Casablanca Lilies, 

Hawaiian Dendrobium Orchids

Regular
Deluxe
Premium

BA311
BA313
BA315*

$250
$410
$575

Bowl Arrangement of Mixed Green, Peach 
& Yellow Flowers

Regular
Deluxe
Premium

BA363
BA365*
BA367

$250
$325
$490

*featured size

Bowl Arrangement of Mixed Pink Flowers 
with Purple Dendrobium Orchids

Regular
Deluxe
Premium

BA318
BA320*
BA322

$250
$325
$490

Bowl Arrangement of Mixed 
Tropical Flowers

Regular
Deluxe
Premium

BA312
BA314
BA316*

$265
$350
$525



Casket Arrangements



Casket Spray of Mixed Gladiolas

Regular [1/2 cover]
Deluxe [2/3 cover]
Premium [full cover]

CS125
CS127*
CS129

$490
$650
$975

Casket Spray of Red Anthuriums

Regular [1/2 cover]
Deluxe [2/3 cover]
Premium [full cover]

CS130
CS132*
CS134

$620
$785
$1050

*featured size



All White Casket Spray of French Tulips, Roses, Hydrengeas, 
Casablanca Lilies, Hawaiian Dendrobium Orchids

Regular [1/2 cover]
Deluxe [2/3 cover]
Premium [full cover]

CS144*
CS146
CS148

$615
$940
$1550

Casket Spray of Pink Roses

Regular [50 roses]
Deluxe [100 roses]
Premium [150 roses]
Extra Large [200 roses]

CS136*
CS138
CS140
CS142

$490
$735
$1020
$1395

*featured size



Casket Spray of Red Roses

Casket Spray of Bright Mixed Flowers

Regular [1/2 cover]
Deluxe [2/3 cover]
Premium [full cover]

CS112*
CS114
CS116

$410
$575
$735

*featured size

Regular [50 roses]
Deluxe [100 roses]
Premium [150 roses]
Extra Large [200 roses]

CS136
CS138*
CS140
CS142

$490
$735
$1020
$1395



Casket Spray of White & Leonardis Roses with 
Hawaiian Dendrobium Orchids

Regular [1/2 cover]
Deluxe [2/3 cover]
Premium [full cover]

CS111
CS113*
CS115

$575
$895
$1395

Casket Spray of Purple Roses, Blue Iris, 
Purple Dendrobium Orchids

Regular [1/2 cover]
Deluxe [2/3 cover]
Premium [full cover]

CS117
CS119*
CS121

$490
$650
$815

*featured size



All White Casket Spray of Roses, Hydrengeas, Snaps, 
Casablanca Lilies, Hawaiian Dendrobium Orchids

Regular [1/2 cover]
Deluxe [2/3 cover]
Premium [full cover]

CS131
CS133*
CS135

$575
$895
$1395

Casket Spray of Sunflowers, Confetti Roses, 
Oncidium Orchids

Regular [1/2 cover]
Deluxe [2/3 cover]
Premium [full cover]

CS118*
CS120
CS122

$575
$735
$895

*featured size



Casket Spray of Stargazer Lilies, Red Roses, 
Purple Dendrobium Orchids

Regular [1/2 cover]
Deluxe [2/3 cover]
Premium [full cover]

CS119
CS121*
CS123

$575
$895
$1395

Casket Spray of Assorted Spring Flowers

Regular [1/2 cover]
Deluxe [2/3 cover]
Premium [full cover]

CS124
CS126*
CS128

$575
$895
$1395

*featured size



Casket Spray of Phalaenopsis Orchids

Regular [24 orchids]
Deluxe [50 orchids]
Premium [100 orchids]

CS150*
CS152
CS154

$630
$1320
$2205

Casket Spray of Hydrengeas, Peonies, White Roses, 
Pink Spray Roses

Regular [1/2 cover]
Deluxe [2/3 cover]
Premium [full cover]

CS137*
CS139
CS141

$575
$895
$1395

*featured size



Casket Spray of White Roses, Hawaiian Dendrobium Orchids

Regular [1/2 cover]
Deluxe [2/3 cover]
Premium [full cover]

CS149*
CS151
CS153

$575
$815
$1395

Casket Spray of Gardenias

Regular [24 gardenias]
Deluxe [50 gardenias]
Premium [100 gardenias]

CS143*
CS145
CS147

$630
$1320
$2205

*featured size



Heart Shaped Casket Spray of Five Dozen Red Roses

One Size OnlyCS156 $735



Coordinated Arrangements

For any of our casket sprays, we can create a 
coordinated standing or bowl arrangement.



Pictured is Casket Spray CS127 with Bowl Arrangement BA219

Pictured is Casket Spray CS133 with Bowl Arrangement BA315

Pictured is Casket Spray CS127 with Bowl Arrangement BA319



Standing Arrangements



Standing Arrangement of Mixed 
Spring Flowers

Regular
Deluxe
Premium

SA214
SA216*
SA218

$325
$487
$650

Red & White Standing Arrangement of  
Roses, Carnations, Gladiolas, Snaps

Regular
Deluxe
Premium

SA220
SA222*
SA224

$325
$490
$650

*featured size



All White Standing Arrangement of Roses, 
Hydrengeas, Snaps, Casablanca Lilies, 

Hawaiian Dendrobium Orchids 

Regular
Deluxe
Premium

SA211
SA213*
SA215

$575
$735
$845

Standing Arrangement of Mixed Gladiolas

Regular
Deluxe
Premium

SA217
SA219*
SA221

$325
$490
$650

*featured size



Open Heart Standing Arrangement 
Comprised of Pink, White & Lavender Flowers

Regular
Deluxe

SA223
SA225*

$410
$650

Star of David Standing Arrangement 
Comprised of 125 Blue Carnations, 

2 Dozen White Roses

SA212 One Size Only $575

*featured size



Open Heart Standing Arrangement 
Comprised of White Carnations with 

Attached Mixed Bouquet

Regular
Deluxe

SA226
SA228*

$410
$615

*featured size



Table Top Arrangements



Glass Vase with Mixed Flowers

Regular
Deluxe
Premium

TT431*
TT433
TT435

$95
$145
$210

Boot Arrangement with Mixed Flowers 

TT422 One Size Only $95

*featured size

Urn Wreath with Mixed Flowers

One Size OnlyTT411 $250

Boot to be provided by family




