

HILLSIDE MEMORIAL PARK AND MORTUARY FLORAL ARRANGEMENT CATALOG



BOWL ARRANGEMENTS



Bowl Arrangement of Mixed Gladiolas

BA317	Regular	\$165
BA319*	Deluxe	\$250
BA321	Premium	\$325



Bowl Arrangement of Mixed Spring Flowers

BA329*	Regular	\$125
BA331	Deluxe	\$210
BA333	Premium	\$325



Bowl Arrangement of Mixed Orange & Yellow Flowers

BA330	Regular	\$250
BA332*	Deluxe	\$325
BA334	Premium	\$490



Bowl Arrangement of Sunflowers & Mixed Flowers

BA324	Regular	\$250
BA326*	Deluxe	\$325
BA328	Premium	\$490



Bowl Arrangement in All White of Roses, Snaps, Hydrangeas, Casablanca Lilies, Hawaiian Dendrobium Orchids

BA311	Regular	\$250
BA313	Deluxe	\$410
BA315*	Premium	\$575



Bowl Arrangement of Mixed Pink Flowers with Purple Dendrobium Orchids

BA318	Regular	\$250
BA320*	Deluxe	\$325
BA322	Premium	\$490



Bowl Arrangement of Mixed Green, Peach & Yellow Flowers

BA363	Regular	\$250
BA365*	Deluxe	\$325
BA367	Premium	\$490



Bowl Arrangement of Mixed Tropical Flowers

BA312	Regular	\$265
BA314	Deluxe	\$350
BA316*	Premium	\$525



CASKET ARRANGEMENTS



Casket Spray of Mixed Gladiolas

CS125	Regular [1/2 cover]	\$490
CS127*	Deluxe [2/3 cover]	\$650
CS129	Premium [full cover]	\$975



Casket Spray of Red Anthuriums

CS130	Regular [1/2 cover]	\$620
CS132*	Deluxe [2/3 cover]	\$785
CS134	Premium [full cover]	\$1050



All White Casket Spray of French Tulips, Roses, Hydrengeas, Casablanca Lilies, Hawaiian Dendrobium Orchids

CS144*	Regular [1/2 cover]	\$615
CS146	Deluxe [2/3 cover]	\$940
CS148	Premium [full cover]	\$1550



Casket Spray of Pink Roses

CS136*	Regular [50 roses]	\$490
CS138	Deluxe [100 roses]	\$735
CS140	Premium [150 roses]	\$1020
CS142	Extra Large [200 roses]	\$1395



Casket Spray of Red Roses

CS136	Regular [50 roses]	\$490
CS138*	Deluxe [100 roses]	\$735
CS140	Premium [150 roses]	\$1020
CS142	Extra Large [200 roses]	\$1395



Casket Spray of Bright Mixed Flowers

CS112*	Regular [1/2 cover]	\$410
CS114	Deluxe [2/3 cover]	\$575
CS116	Premium [full cover]	\$735



Casket Spray of White & Leonardis Roses with Hawaiian Dendrobium Orchids

CS111	Regular [1/2 cover]	\$575
CS113*	Deluxe [2/3 cover]	\$895
CS115	Premium [full cover]	\$1395



Casket Spray of Purple Roses, Blue Iris, Purple Dendrobium Orchids

CS117	Regular [1/2 cover]	\$490
CS119*	Deluxe [2/3 cover]	\$650
CS121	Premium [full cover]	\$815



All White Casket Spray of Roses, Hydrengeas, Snaps, Casablanca Lilies, Hawaiian Dendrobium Orchids

CS131	Regular [1/2 cover]	\$575
CS133*	Deluxe [2/3 cover]	\$895
CS135	Premium [full cover]	\$1395



Casket Spray of Sunflowers, Confetti Roses, Oncidium Orchids

CS118*	Regular [1/2 cover]	\$575
CS120	Deluxe [2/3 cover]	\$735
CS122	Premium [full cover]	\$895



Casket Spray of Stargazer Lilies, Red Roses, Purple Dendrobium Orchids

CS119	Regular [1/2 cover]	\$575
CS121*	Deluxe [2/3 cover]	\$895
CS123	Premium [full cover]	\$1395



Casket Spray of Assorted Spring Flowers

CS124	Regular [1/2 cover]	\$575
CS126*	Deluxe [2/3 cover]	\$895
CS128	Premium [full cover]	\$1395



Casket Spray of Phalaenopsis Orchids

CS150*	Regular [24 orchids]	\$630
CS152	Deluxe [50 orchids]	\$1320
CS154	Premium [100 orchids]	\$2205



Casket Spray of Hydrengeas, Peonies, White Roses, Pink Spray Roses

CS137*	Regular [1/2 cover]	\$575
CS139	Deluxe [2/3 cover]	\$895
CS141	Premium [full cover]	\$1395



Casket Spray of White Roses, Hawaiian Dendrobium Orchids

CS149*	Regular [1/2 cover]	\$575
CS151	Deluxe [2/3 cover]	\$815
CS153	Premium [full cover]	\$1395



Casket Spray of Gardenias

CS143*	Regular [24 gardenias]	\$630
CS145	Deluxe [50 gardenias]	\$1320
CS147	Premium [100 gardenias]	\$2205



Heart Shaped Casket Spray of Five Dozen Red Roses

CS156 One Size Only \$735



COORDINATED ARRANGEMENTS

FOR ANY OF OUR CASKET SPRAYS, WE CAN CREATE A COORDINATED STANDING OR BOWL ARRANGEMENT.



Pictured is Casket Spray CS127 with Bowl Arrangement BA219



Pictured is Casket Spray CS133 with Bowl Arrangement BA315



Pictured is Casket Spray CS127 with Bowl Arrangement BA319



STANDING ARRANGEMENTS



Standing Arrangement of Mixed Spring Flowers

SA214	Regular	\$325	
SA216*	Deluxe	\$487	
SA218	Premium	\$650	

Red & White Standing Arrangement of Roses, Carnations, Gladiolas, Snaps

SA220	Regular	\$325	
SA222*	Deluxe	\$490	
SA224	Premium	\$650	





All White Standing Arrangement of Roses, Hydrengeas, Snaps, Casablanca Lilies, Hawaiian Dendrobium Orchids

SA211	Regular	\$575	
SA213*	Deluxe	\$735	
SA215	Premium	\$845	

Standing Arrangement of Mixed Gladiolas

SA217	Regular	\$325	
SA219*	Deluxe	\$490	
SA221	Premium	\$650	





Open Heart Standing Arrangement Comprised of Pink, White & Lavender Flowers

> SA223 Regular \$410 SA225* Deluxe \$650

Star of David Standing Arrangement Comprised of 125 Blue Carnations, 2 Dozen White Roses

SA212 One Size Only \$575





Open Heart Standing Arrangement Comprised of White Carnations with Attached Mixed Bouquet

SA226 Regular \$410 SA228* Deluxe \$615



Table Top Arrangements



Glass Vase with Mixed Flowers

TT431*	Regular	\$95	
TT433	Deluxe	\$145	
TT435	Premium	\$210	



Boot Arrangement with Mixed Flowers

TT422 One Size Only \$95

Boot to be provided by family



Urn Wreath with Mixed Flowers

TT411 One Size Only \$250